
 

NHS Healthcare Science Week 11th – 15th March 2024 

Healthcare Science Week - Celebration Event 
Monday 11th March 2024 

Unveiling the Vision: Enhancing Patient Outcomes through Collaborative Healthcare Science at UHS 
 

All speakers and delegates MUST register here: : Course: Healthcare Science Week (uhs-vle.co.uk) 
 
 

Opening Address and Keynote Speakers 

09:15-09:20 
09:20-09:35 
09:35-09:50 

Introduction and Orientation to the Day 
Keynote Speaker 
Harvey's Gang:  

‘Healthcare Science Empowering Young People’ 

Puja Patel 
Gail Byrne 
Kerry Dowling & Joe Scully 

The Brand and Vision 

09:50-10:10 Unveiling the Healthcare Science Brand & Vision at UHS Andy Moss & Puja Patel 

Hearing from Healthcare Science Specialities 

10:10-10:20 
 

10:20-10:30 
10:30-10:35 
10:35-10:40 
10:40-10:45 
10:45-10:50 
10:50-10:55 
10:55-11:00 
11:00-11:05 
11:05-11:10 

Cellular Pathology 
 

Medical Physics 
Clinical Neurophysiology 

Haematology 
Genomics 

Genetic Counselling 
Audiology 

Clinical Engineering 
Cardiac Science 
Vascular Science 

Niharika Sapotka & Silvia Kuraliova 
Angela Darekar 
Kathryn Corbin 
Sarah Bruty 
Nicola Meakin/Cerys Roche 
Amelia Hodges/Patrick McManus 
Carrie Mufutumari 
Stephanie Warren 
 
Thomas Wintle 
Nick Kennedy 

Outstanding Contributions / Innovations / Achievements 

11:20-11:30 
11:30-11:40 
11:40-12:00 

 
 

12:00-12:10 
12:10-12:20 

- Genexus 
- Setting up health links globally, why and how 
- Research and Innovation at UHS 

 
 

- Latest innovations in medical technology 
- Cardiac Science Innovations at UHS 

Ros Ganderton (Genomics) 
Kordo Saeed (Microbiology) 
Claire Birch, Rachel Barlow, Virgiliu Craciun, 
Angela Darekar (Medical Physics) 
 
Steven Ball, Peter Hollis (Clinical Engineering) 
Thomas Wintle 

Journeys of Discovery in Healthcare Science 

13:00-13:20 The Tale of Two Microbiologists to Uganda and Back Kordo Saeed / Nusreen Ahmed 

13:20-13:30 From Idea to Innovation 
Commercial Innovation Team - Martin 
Gossling  

13:30-13:40 
Sharing the Career Journeys of our UHS Scientists 

Medical Physics 
Fiona Wall 

13:40-14:00 Closing Joe Teape 

 

https://www.uhs-vle.co.uk/course/view.php?id=1561
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